
REMACHES
BLINDRIVETS

ESPESOR A REMACHAR (G)

d2 3,2 4 4,8 6

L        6
8

10
12
16
18
20
25
30

d2 3,2 4 4,8 6

L        6 1 - 3 1 - 2,5
8 3 - 5 2,5 - 4,5 2 - 4

10 5 - 7 4,5 - 6,5 4 - 6 3 - 5
12 7 - 9 6,5 - 8,5 6 - 8 5 - 7
16 9 - 12 8,5 - 12 8 - 11 7 - 11
18 10,5 - 13 11 - 13
20 11 - 15 13 - 15
25 15 - 20 15 - 20
30 20 - 25 20 - 24

d2 6,5 8 9,5 12

k 1 1,2 1,3 1,5

ø agujero 3,3 4,1 4,9 6,1

DIN
7337-A

Medidas indicadas en mm

Inox A2

Acero/ Aluminio

AceroL

d

kG

d2


